
SALERS

NEVERS

THE BULL WITH NO FLAWS

> Progeny are extremly docile

> Transmits length and width

Calving ease in pure breed 0.98

Calving abilities 0.31

Growth potential 0.96

Muscular development 0.95

Skeletal development 0.95

Fine bones 0.94

Temperament score at weaning 0.89

Weaning proofs 0.96

Suckling abilities 0.66

Maternal effect on weaning weight 0.96

Total merit for maternal qualities 0.66

Carcass growth 0.66

Carcass conformation 0.72

Total merit for beef abilities in farm 0.66

Economic proof for beef abilities

FR1533017492

FR1534062983

CALVING EASE SA.PF.25.2

84

105

IBOVAL SA.PF.25.2

111

107

112

97

108

104

80

90

87

BEEF ABILITIES YOUNG CATTLE IN FARM

115

102

113

40€

R
e

fe
re

n
ce

 : 0
2

/2
0

2
6

 FR1537068371  10/12/2016

INSURGE DIEGO

FROMENTE

ALCAZAR

RAMBAILLE

CAPITAINE

BERENICE

IMAGE ETNA

ESTHERE

ANJOU

ONDEE

BOLERO

PRELE


