

NEVERS

FR1537068371 10/12/2016



THE BULL WITH NO FLAWS

- > Progeny are extremely docile
- > Transmits length and width

CALVING EASE SA.PF.25.2

Calving ease in pure breed	84	0.98	<div style="width: 84%;"></div>
Calving abilities	105	0.31	<div style="width: 31%;"></div>

IBOVAL SA.PF.25.2

Growth potential	111	0.96	<div style="width: 96%;"></div>
Muscular development	107	0.95	<div style="width: 95%;"></div>
Skeletal development	112	0.95	<div style="width: 95%;"></div>
Fine bones	97	0.94	<div style="width: 94%;"></div>
Temperament score at weaning	108	0.89	<div style="width: 89%;"></div>
Weaning proofs	104	0.96	<div style="width: 96%;"></div>
Suckling abilities	80	0.66	<div style="width: 66%;"></div>
Maternal effect on weaning weight	90	0.96	<div style="width: 96%;"></div>
Total merit for maternal qualities	87	0.66	<div style="width: 66%;"></div>

BEEF ABILITIES YOUNG CATTLE IN FARM

Carcass growth	115	0.66	<div style="width: 66%;"></div>
Carcass conformation	102	0.72	<div style="width: 72%;"></div>
Total merit for beef abilities in farm	113	0.66	<div style="width: 66%;"></div>
Economic proof for beef abilities	40€		